Decision ¥o. /S 70 2

BEFORE TEE RAIIRQAD COLLIISSION O

Iz the Mzatitex of the Application of )

tho Pasadona-Ocesn Fark Stage Iino )

Zor permission to establisk on one ) DT TA A MTAY AT

day's notice o new schedule’ of rates) ARPLICLTION NO.9069
involving reductions and incroazos )

in the prosont fares )

SY TED COMIISSION:

SZCOND SUR2IIZLENTAT ORDIR

“he origincl order o£ the Commission in the

ahove entitled proceeding was zcld open Ior supplexnental oxder

-

shounld the zame be noceIsary.

The eyplicant, in conformity with provisions of that
oxder, nas Ifiled gith tae Commizzion statements showing in devall
tho total revezue, toval operating oxpensos,irncluding deprec‘a*ion,
net oOverating refenue in detail, the number of passengers trans-
ported and the net increase in revenuwe drought sbout by rotes
establichod by tao Commissiorn. Bolow ic statement showing total
rovenue roceived, operating expenses,including dopreciction, and

not loss, commexcing Witk the mont:k of larch, 1924, the first

complete month oftor tho rotes estoblished by the Coxmmission




bocamo offoctive, inelvding the month of Juwne,l1924:

Mareh Aoril Vay June

Total Oporating

Zxpenses,including & p L)
Texos ond Deproci $9602.48 $9346.20 (10445.06 $10492.81

ation.

Total Rovenue 9596.48 8843.33 10216.28  9950.56
roceived. ‘

NET 1I0SS v 6.00 T 50287 T ZZ8.78 T B542.35

Trom this it will be noted the total operating expenses
are in excess of total revenwe recoived, and applicant now seeks
suthority to establish 2 30 cont one-way fare between Zollywood and
Pacadena; 20 cents between Glendale and Eollywood, =nd 10 cents be-
tween Eagie lock ond Glendale. These rotes3 sre tho samo as ro-
quecsted in the annlicat;on 2s originelly filed.

The following statement sets forcth the number of pessen-
goxrs trancported belween the yoints shown for the montas of Larch,
Aprll, Liay end June,l1924, together wit:z net profits hed there been
in offect during taat pefiod a 30 cent ono~way faore between Eolly-
wood ard Passdens; zo‘conts betweeon Glerdale =nd Hollywood and 10

conts botweern Eagle Roek ard Glendale:

KNunber of PoSsengers .. Increace In
Eetween And Caxried .o Tevenuo

:_ler.:for.: May :June:: Maweh : Aeril : ley -June

Pasadens:Eollywood : 11587:9948:310061:9250: : $547.61:5298.44:5301.85:5277.50
Glendale:Eollywood :10236:9217:10673:9665:: 409.44: 396.68: 426.92: 386.60

?sﬁle [6londale @ 4582745437 5292146137 183.287 18l.727 211.687 184.52
ade) H : :
T0TAL ~-- TIL0-35 :'?7'6“82:"91‘0"4’5 T848.52

Less loss under present rates
for same toNths =~ecrenccccmmcm—c~ 6.00: 502.87: 228.78: 542.35

Yot profit uwnder tho »ropoced

$936.33:5373.97:5711.65:5306.27

Ono of thafipmlicant's principel sourco of rovonmo Lo dorived Irom tho

transportation of pessengors bvetwoen Pasadeona and Zollywood =nd betweor

AW )
236




Glondale and Hollywood. Irom tho abovo stotemont 4t will be notod
the number of passongors trancported between Pozadens snd Hollywood
during the month of Junme o3 compared with March has decrossed 2337,
or approximctely 20 por cont.  For the sSame period, tho number of
vessengors transported between Glendale and Hollywood has decrozsed
571, or approxinately 6 ver cent.

The not profit for the four monthke' neriod would have beon

52328.22, or on average of ;582.05 per month, upon en investment in

equinment of cyrproximetely $93.000.

Aftor conzidoration oL 2ll sctrtomente cubmitted in con~

foxmity with the order in Decision No.l2971, it 2pyvecrs that appliec-

-

ant 19 oyerating ot o net 1088 gnd thel The adjustment soughb by

tho applicont ic roasonable ond chould bo granted.

Tho apnliicant will Zile with the Commission within fifteen
deys after tre first of eackz nmonthk, for six months, & stotement for
the nrocoding month sotting forth in dotall tkho total rovorme ro-
colvod, total oporating oxnonses.including dopreclation and tho not
operating rovenue, including e segregation of all revenues collected

feros horoin cuthorized commarod with what would havo

acernod wndor tho Lures put into offect by Docisions Nos. 12971 and

Pascdenc~Ocean Park Stage ILine (Wedbd, . Ecndricks and
Homilton,ownora), having £illed 2 supplomontsl application with

this Commissior Tor authority to inerocsoe passongor farec on its




auntomobile stage route.

IT IS ZEREBY ORDEZRED thet the Pasadena-~Ocean Park Stsoge
Line be and the same iz heredy suthorized to pudlisk and Lile in a
tarlif? to bocomo offoctive within twonty (20) deys from tho date of
thic order ond to thereafter charge a ome-way fare of 30 cents be-
twoen Pazsdona and Hollywood; 20 cent:s between Gleondale and Hollpy-
wood, snd 10 conte botween Zaglo Roek ond Glendalo.

IT IS ZERZBY IURTEZR ORDERID thet the Iaczadona-Ocean
Perk Stage Tine Tile with the Commission within fifteen (15) days
after the first of cach mozth, for six months, & statoment for tko
proceding morth sotting fortk in detail the total revenue rocelived,
total operating oxpenses,including depreciztion, and the net
oporating revenwe, inecluding o segrogation of 21l rovenuos c¢ollocted
under tﬁe fores heroin suthorized compared with wast would have
acerued under the fares put into offect by Decisions Nos. 12971

and 13097.

I7 IS EERRBY TURNEER O2DEIRED that this proceeding be

held open Zor a supplemontal order showld the Commission deen
furthor action necosSsary.
Desed at Sen Francisco, California, this 2 day

or (iie ;,L,;f- . 1924.

___Ww“frf

Dpirsaeg D pr Lo~

.' %&i -
)7,/ %%ﬂg\_ -
///,ff”— T CommLSSLioners. V///’

£




